
 

Leighland Christian School – Burnie Campus  

CONTACT DETAILS  
 

Burnie Office - 6430 9000 - burnie@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Annette Russell – a.russell@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Melissa Butcher – Office Manager/PA to Principal – m.butcher@leighland.tas.edu.au 

 

Principal – Elizabeth Scheu – e.scheu@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Kinder – Mary Burgess – m.burgess@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Prep- Bryce Melville – b.melville@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Year 1/2 – Elizabeth Lovelock – e.lovelock@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Year 3/4C – Adam Clark- a.clark@leighland.tas.edu.au  
Cornette Van Der Merwe- c.vandermerwe@leighland.tas.edu.au  

 
Year 3/4L – Chris Marmion – c.marmion@leighland.tas.edu.au  

 
Year 5/6L – Angella Jackson- a.jackson@leighland.tas.edu.au  

Bianca Niebuur – b.niebuur@leighland.tas.edu.au  
 

Year 5/6C – Natasha Bakker – n.bakker@leighland.tas.edu.au  
Cornette Van Der Merwe – c.vandermerwe@leighland.tas.edu.au  

 
Music – Del Polden – d.polden@leighland.tas.edu.au  

 
PE – Jake McDermott – j.mcdermott@leighland.tas.edu.au  

 
 
 
 

Please feel free to make contact with any of our staff.  
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